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Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Millie Cox5168
WEN

9.600 9.325 9.1509.300 37.375
2 3 3 3T 1 

1 

Jenna Bergen5113
Impact

9.300 9.375 9.1759.375 37.225
7 2 2 2 2 

2 

Ashley Wallace5107
Gymn Zone

9.650 9.150 9.1008.925 36.825
1 7T 8 5T 3 

3 

Lilly Dudley5110
Gymn Zone

9.500 9.150 9.2508.875 36.775
3 7T 9T 1 4T

4T

Rebecca Arellano5170
WEN

9.400 9.200 9.0509.125 36.775
4T 5 6 7T 4T

4T

Kaylee Oltmanns5114
Impact

9.150 9.425 9.0008.875 36.450
8T 1 9T 9 6 

6 

Jocelyn Arnold5162
WEN

9.150 9.125 9.1509.000 36.425
8T 10T 7 3T 7 

7 

Amerika Parache5079
Four Stars

9.400 9.150 9.1008.600 36.250
4T 7T 13T 5T 8 

8 

Kailynn Bochmann5163
WEN

8.900 9.250 8.5509.400 36.100
14 4 1 14 9 

9 

Natalie Solari5117
Impact

9.100 9.050 8.6759.200 36.025
10T 12 5 12 10 

10 

Abi Houston5120
International

9.350 8.900 8.9258.600 35.775
6 14 13T 11 11 

11 

Mercedes Marquez5083
Four Stars

8.950 9.175 8.9508.625 35.700
13 6 12 10 12 

12 

Reagan Langley5084
Four Stars

9.050 9.025 9.0508.500 35.625
12 13 15 7T 13 

13 

Jada Jackson5134
Rohnert Park

9.100 8.750 8.6258.775 35.250
10T 15 11 13 14 

14 

Cate Monkhouse5160
WEN

8.800 9.125 8.0009.250 35.175
15 10T 4 15 15 

15 
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